
GunLap Running LLC - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:00 AM  10/26/2023  Page 1
FAMU Homecoming Walmart Halloween - 10/26/2023

5K Walk/Run
Bragg Stadium

Rankings
Mixed 5k Run RR

      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1  1983  Leonardo Canete            M45  Individual                   17:21.35
    2   444  Hans Hassell               M40  Individual                   18:36.66
    3  1885  Brian Griffith             M38  Individual                   18:55.78
    4  1827  Jeral Chang                M21  Individual                   19:17.28
    5  1947  Jimmy Lu                   M23  Individual                   19:34.83
    6  1982  Jebenjamin Morgan          M20  Individual                   19:55.23
    7   308  Dylan Harry                M18  Individual                   20:01.21
    8   296  Jason Knight               M43  Individual                   23:08.09
    9   466  Michael Kennett            M50  Individual                   23:11.76
   10  1902  Khalfani Powell            M19  Individual                   23:28.86
   11   355  Alyssa Cooper              W19  Individual                   23:30.21
   12   349  Isaac Louis                M24  Individual                   23:30.35
   13   482  David Mayfield             M46  Individual                   23:35.94
   14  1925  Dewey Norwood              M49  Individual                   23:55.59
   15  1848  Flawless Miselle           W25  Individual                   24:12.22
   16   435  Corey Lawrence             M17  Individual                   24:36.92
   17  1932  Bobbi Villarreal           W27  Faculty/Staff                24:37.57
   18   446  Andrew Hartaway            M20  Individual                   24:38.19
   19  1849  Tyler Curry                M20  Individual                   25:10.57
   20  1878  Caleb Pack                 M18  Individual                   25:11.35
   21   491  Jalil Reed                 M24  Student Organization         25:13.72
   22   330  Serenity Williams          W20  Student Organization         25:18.48
   23  1843  Robert Harris              M20  Individual                   25:36.00
   24  1835  Christian Guida            M25  Individual                   25:38.43
   25   475  Sarah Kwara                W22  Individual                   26:02.07
   26  1984  Kelvin Harper              M21  Individual                   26:04.35
   27   478  Xaiver Smith               M40  Individual                   26:04.88
   28  1847  Kash Butler                M30  Individual                   26:46.23
   29   424  Preech Simons              M18  Individual                   27:00.47
   30   294  Melissa Cooper             W46  Individual                   27:01.74
   31   411  Michael LaBossiere         M57  Faculty/Staff                27:17.49
   32   311  Lynn Brickler              W51  Individual                   27:52.91
   33  1918  Kristina Clark             W46  Community Organization       28:04.09
   34  1875  Nikaya Monroe              W21  Individual                   28:31.87
   35  1781  Elizabeth Brooke Haywood   W26  Individual                   28:54.57
   36  1844  Todd Middleton             M29  Faculty/Staff                29:01.20
   37  1917  Johnny Pompey              M56  Individual                   29:14.85
   38  1860  Joshua Brown               M23  Community Organization       29:16.29
   39  1960  David Quashie              M27  Individual                   29:21.35
   40  1997  Carson Frost               M20  Student Organization         29:22.88
   41  1994  David Santiago             M21  Student Organization         29:23.58
   42   337  Berinice Mercer-Lewis      W63  Individual                   29:36.82
   43   299  Natalie Robertson          W52  Individual                   29:42.76
   44   480  Chaddrick Faison           M39  Individual                   29:50.60
   45  1967  Shavonda Dennis            W28  Community Organization       29:51.01
   46   419  Romeko Card                M38  Individual                   29:52.38
   47   327  Anthony Baugh              M19  Student Organization         29:58.47
   48  1937  david rodgers              M37  Individual                   30:17.01
   49  1840  Nathan Miller              M40  Faculty/Staff                30:38.21
   50  1898  Jamie Davis                M41  Faculty/Staff                31:02.24
   51  1784  Megan Vogt                 W27  Individual                   31:04.20
   52   423  Inger Daniels              W43  Faculty/Staff                31:17.07
   53  1999  Leeyand Blot               M18  Individual                   32:20.61
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   54  1964  Elijah Napoleon            M19  Individual                   32:26.11
   55  1972  Lawrence Lincoln           M29  Student Organization         32:42.20
   56   418  Stephanie Barber           W39  Community Organization       33:48.98
   57   452  Briggitte Poe              W52  Individual                   33:49.99
   58   290  Zandra Odum                W47  Individual                   33:50.06
   59  1864  Louis Dilbert              M43  Community Organization       33:56.12
   60  1833  Aniyah Anderson-Cooper     W20  Student Organization         34:09.53
   61  1961  Hakeem Thomas              M27  Individual                   34:09.79
   62   477  Nala Gammage               W20  Community Organization       34:15.40
   63   441  Tracey Morris              W53  Individual                   36:17.31
   64   457  Ewura-Esi Ewuakye          W22  Individual                   37:12.91
   65    -9  Unknown                      X                               37:21.93
   66  1962  Felicia Barnes             W47  Individual                   37:38.84
   67  1830  Don Taylor                 M43  Individual                   37:41.31
   68  1971  Precious Walston           W26  Individual                   38:09.21
   69   338  Deidra Russell             W36  Faculty/Staff                38:46.23
   70   293  Maxine Baker               W57  Individual                   39:25.25
   71  1951  Sharon Durham              W62  Individual                   39:25.32
   72   374  Jon Brown                  M49  Individual                   39:49.19
   73   389  Reginald Perry             M64  Faculty/Staff                40:01.72
   74  1865  Danetta Hooks              W29  Individual                   40:13.63
   75    -9  Unknown                      X                               40:28.49
   76   432  Dedra Mitchell             W45  Individual                   40:42.72
   77   286  Rachel Smith               W37  Individual                   41:06.33
   78  1949  Shirley Bryant             W63  Individual                   41:16.39
   79   481  Marva Bates                W56  Individual                   41:51.34
   80  1995  Vernon Bates               M55  Community Organization       41:51.69
   81   297  Gwendolyn Williams         W74  Individual                   42:24.12
   82   378  Yasmin Rhoden              W18  Individual                   42:33.67
   83   322  Sabrina Gammage            W38  Individual                   42:44.82
   84  1900  Shania Brown               W19  Individual                   42:48.58
   85   357  Alethea Houston-Thompson   W58  Individual                   42:53.75
   86  1899  Cedric Henry               M53  Faculty/Staff                42:57.86
   87   300  Latoya Hughes              W45  Individual                   43:07.24
   88   340  George Hughes              M44  Individual                   43:07.25
   89   283  Kisha Wright               W50  Individual                   43:23.01
   90   433  Alexander Jordan           M52  Individual                   43:27.60
   91   320  Jemorise Walton            M41  Individual                   43:56.50
   92   451  Janelle R Baker            W55  Faculty/Staff                44:01.87
   93   282  Letitia Brown              W49  Faculty/Staff                44:07.01
   94  1979  Selika Sampson             W46  Faculty/Staff                44:32.66
   95   381  Carucha Nelson             W51  Faculty/Staff                44:43.55
   96   352  Aaliyah Fonville           W22  Individual                   45:27.33
   97   353  Amaiya Brown               W19  Individual                   45:27.35
   98   319  Statishia Cone             W38  Individual                   45:35.42
   99  1904  Marshall Ogletree          M75  Individual                   45:35.70
  100  1926  Stacy Stallworth           W54  Individual                   45:44.55
  101  1903  Rebecca Rhoden Ogletree    W63  Faculty/Staff                45:47.65
  102   288  Monique McCaskill          W55  Individual                   45:54.66
  103   321  Jemouri Walton              M8  Individual                   45:57.36
  104  1985  Travon Drummer             M21  Student Organization         45:58.31
  105  1938  marcia giles               W57  Individual                   45:58.72
  106  1896  Jackson Shanks             M19  Student Organization         45:59.32
  107  1958  Renee Jenkins              W63  Individual                   46:10.11
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  108   375  Susan Griffin              W59  Individual                   47:01.79
  109  2000  Brittney Boykins           W37  Faculty/Staff                47:33.68
  110   490  Mary Green                 W65  Individual                   47:45.10
  111   495  Daisy Johnson              W68  Individual                   47:45.28
  112   298  Gee Wilson                 W65  Individual                   48:07.32
  113  1998  Milan Thompson             W35  Faculty/Staff                48:15.02
  114   458  Andrea Wilson              W54  Individual                   48:28.53
  115   445  Jessica Bullard            W54  Individual                   50:33.07
  116  1796  Joseph McMullen            M55  Community Organization       50:33.80
  117   382  Lewis Johnson              M55  Faculty/Staff                51:02.93
  118  1965  Sarah Price                W59  Individual                   51:09.40
  119  1978  Danielle McBeth            W54  Faculty/Staff                51:11.89
  120   391  Allyson Watson             W47  Individual                   51:38.16
  121  1966  William Hudson             M51  Faculty/Staff                51:38.21
  122   392  Kimberly Beachum           W41  Individual                   51:46.15
  123   469  Jerdeen Jones              W39  Faculty/Staff                51:46.64
  124  1839  Regine Moore               W39  Individual                   52:01.65
  125    -9  Unknown                      X                               52:01.92
  126   406  Fannie Bellamy             W72  Individual                   52:12.69
  127  1980  Christy Lane               W48  Individual                   52:19.08
  128  1981  Jason Perez                M37  Individual                   52:19.42
  129  1987  Menee Anderson             W49  Individual                   52:21.17
  130   488  Melody Jacobs              W60  Community Organization       52:23.49
  131  1988  Tawanda McGriff            W51  Individual                   52:24.73
  132   408  Pamela Leonard             W62  Individual                   52:35.52
  133   430  praise chikezie            W26  Individual                   52:37.28
  134   359  Apryl Bellamy              W42  Faculty/Staff                53:33.91
  135   360  Avrial Keaton              W51  Individual                   53:34.41
  136  1989  Stephen Dunn               M24  Individual                   53:49.45
  137   479  Janila Gonzalez            W24  Faculty/Staff                53:49.84
  138  1954  Judah Burton               W38  Individual                   54:08.22
  139    -9  Unknown                      X                               54:09.15
  140  1946  Madison Holliday           W23  Individual                   54:16.67
  141   356  Edwina Porter              W75  Individual                   54:45.26
  142   390  Deidre Williams            W42  Faculty/Staff                55:50.90
  143   498  Alexandria Perry           W24  Individual                   55:51.27
  144   347  Linda Purdue               W46  Individual                   56:25.30
  145    -9  Unknown                      X                               56:26.20
  146   473  Gail Garrett               W62  Faculty/Staff                56:37.83
  147   387  Antonio Witherspoon        M39  Faculty/Staff                56:58.71
  148  1870  John Harris Jr             M45  Faculty/Staff                56:59.16
  149   314  Valeria Singleton          W58  Faculty/Staff                56:59.71
  150  1953  Joseph Beasley             M56  Individual                   57:43.65
  151  1831  Shalonda Tillman           W48  Individual                   57:56.69
  152  1832  George Tillman             M47  Individual                   57:57.80
  153   386  Stephanie Fisher           W37  Faculty/Staff                58:06.57
  154   407  Kayla Hadley-Holmes        W54  Individual                   58:08.17
  155    -9  Unknown                      X                               58:10.91
  156  1770  Veronica Haynes            W68  Individual                   58:13.33
  157    -9  Unknown                      X                               58:45.49
  158    -9  Unknown                      X                               58:45.86
  159    -9  Unknown                      X                               58:46.25
  160  1973  Antoneia Roe               W46  Faculty/Staff              1:00:24.66
  161    -9  Unknown                      X                             1:00:25.14
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  162  1963  Temeka Wiggins             W39  Individual                 1:00:29.85
  163   291  Kiosha Forston             W46  Individual                 1:00:36.83
  164   398  Reneeâ€™ Johnson           W55  Individual                 1:00:43.08
  165  1931  Gwendolyn Fillyau          W68  Faculty/Staff              1:01:45.77
  166   438  Jessica Fields             W34  Individual                 1:01:53.37
  167   345  Margo Renee Rollins        W40  Individual                 1:01:53.62
  168   467  Nadeje Pierre              W29  Community Organization     1:02:04.72
  169   364  Fajr Ibraheem              W54  Individual                 1:02:05.76
  170   315  Jenita Broxton             W43  Individual                 1:02:07.16
  171    -9  Unknown                      X                             1:02:10.50
  172  1975  Mark Jefferson             M54  Individual                 1:02:28.01
  173  1977  Kacey Dennis               M48  Community Organization     1:03:00.09
  174  1976  Larhonda Chambers          W38  Community Organization     1:03:02.86
  175   301  Nichelle Clemons           W54  Individual                 1:03:08.90
  176   447  Denise Miller              W66  Individual                 1:03:34.85
  177  1974  Sharla Zadikow             W47  Community Organization     1:03:35.86
  178  1888  Karen Gillispie            W69  Individual                 1:03:36.07
  179   304  Sharrone Caridine          W49  Individual                 1:03:42.57
  180   305  Deidra Brown               W49  Individual                 1:03:42.72
  181  2001  Sundra Kincey              W52  Faculty/Staff              1:04:45.14
  182  1944  Kelley Bailey              W58  Faculty/Staff              1:04:48.81
  183   461  Altamese Osborne           W35  Individual                 1:04:48.98
  184  1990  Dominique Bailey           M34  Individual                 1:05:46.28
  185  1991  Deja Bailey                W33  Individual                 1:05:46.41
  186   440  Mary Williams              W67  Individual                 1:06:13.72
  187  1968  Whitney Gordon             W36  Individual                 1:07:49.53
  188  1969  Austin Smith               M30  Individual                 1:08:07.75
  189  1970  LinTerian Harris           W40  Individual                 1:08:07.77
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=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Overall Results Women 5000 Run
  1  #355 Alyssa Cooper      W19 Individual            23:30.21
  2 #1848 Flawless Miselle   W25 Individual            24:12.22
  3 #1932 Bobbi Villarreal   W27 Faculty/Staff         24:37.57
Overall Results Men 5000 Run
  1 #1983 Leonardo Canete    M45 Individual            17:21.35
  2  #444 Hans Hassell       M40 Individual            18:36.66
  3 #1885 Brian Griffith     M38 Individual            18:55.78
17 & Under Results - Women 5000 Run
 65    #0 Unknown              X                       37:21.93
 75    #0 Unknown              X                       40:28.49
125    #0 Unknown              X                       52:01.92
139    #0 Unknown              X                       54:09.15
145    #0 Unknown              X                       56:26.20
155    #0 Unknown              X                       58:10.91
157    #0 Unknown              X                       58:45.49
158    #0 Unknown              X                       58:45.86
159    #0 Unknown              X                       58:46.25
161    #0 Unknown              X                     1:00:25.14
171    #0 Unknown              X                     1:02:10.50
18-28 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1  #330 Serenity Williams  W20 Student Org           25:18.48
  2  #475 Sarah Kwara        W22 Individual            26:02.07
  3 #1875 Nikaya Monroe      W21 Individual            28:31.87
  4 #1781 Elizabeth Brooke H W26 Individual            28:54.57
  5 #1967 Shavonda Dennis    W28 Community Org         29:51.01
  6 #1784 Megan Vogt         W27 Individual            31:04.20
  7 #1833 Aniyah Anderson-Co W20 Student Org           34:09.53
  8  #477 Nala Gammage       W20 Community Org         34:15.40
  9  #457 Ewura-Esi Ewuakye  W22 Individual            37:12.91
 10 #1971 Precious Walston   W26 Individual            38:09.21
 11  #378 Yasmin Rhoden      W18 Individual            42:33.67
 12 #1900 Shania Brown       W19 Individual            42:48.58
 13  #352 Aaliyah Fonville   W22 Individual            45:27.33
 14  #353 Amaiya Brown       W19 Individual            45:27.35
 15  #430 praise chikezie    W26 Individual            52:37.28
 16  #479 Janila Gonzalez    W24 Faculty/Staff         53:49.84
 17 #1946 Madison Holliday   W23 Individual            54:16.67
 18  #498 Alexandria Perry   W24 Individual            55:51.27
29-49 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1  #294 Melissa Cooper     W46 Individual            27:01.74
  2 #1918 Kristina Clark     W46 Community Org         28:04.09
  3  #423 Inger Daniels      W43 Faculty/Staff         31:17.07
  4  #418 Stephanie Barber   W39 Community Org         33:48.98
  5  #290 Zandra Odum        W47 Individual            33:50.06
  6 #1962 Felicia Barnes     W47 Individual            37:38.84
  7  #338 Deidra Russell     W36 Faculty/Staff         38:46.23
  8 #1865 Danetta Hooks      W29 Individual            40:13.63
  9  #432 Dedra Mitchell     W45 Individual            40:42.72
 10  #286 Rachel Smith       W37 Individual            41:06.33
 11  #322 Sabrina Gammage    W38 Individual            42:44.82
 12  #300 Latoya Hughes      W45 Individual            43:07.24
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 13  #282 Letitia Brown      W49 Faculty/Staff         44:07.01
 14 #1979 Selika Sampson     W46 Faculty/Staff         44:32.66
 15  #319 Statishia Cone     W38 Individual            45:35.42
 16 #2000 Brittney Boykins   W37 Faculty/Staff         47:33.68
 17 #1998 Milan Thompson     W35 Faculty/Staff         48:15.02
 18  #391 Allyson Watson     W47 Individual            51:38.16
 19  #392 Kimberly Beachum   W41 Individual            51:46.15
 20  #469 Jerdeen Jones      W39 Faculty/Staff         51:46.64
 21 #1839 Regine Moore       W39 Individual            52:01.65
 22 #1980 Christy Lane       W48 Individual            52:19.08
 23 #1987 Menee Anderson     W49 Individual            52:21.17
 24  #359 Apryl Bellamy      W42 Faculty/Staff         53:33.91
 25 #1954 Judah Burton       W38 Individual            54:08.22
 26  #390 Deidre Williams    W42 Faculty/Staff         55:50.90
 27  #347 Linda Purdue       W46 Individual            56:25.30
 28 #1831 Shalonda Tillman   W48 Individual            57:56.69
 29  #386 Stephanie Fisher   W37 Faculty/Staff         58:06.57
 30 #1973 Antoneia Roe       W46 Faculty/Staff       1:00:24.66
 31 #1963 Temeka Wiggins     W39 Individual          1:00:29.85
 32  #291 Kiosha Forston     W46 Individual          1:00:36.83
 33  #438 Jessica Fields     W34 Individual          1:01:53.37
 34  #345 Margo Renee Rollin W40 Individual          1:01:53.62
 35  #467 Nadeje Pierre      W29 Community Org       1:02:04.72
 36  #315 Jenita Broxton     W43 Individual          1:02:07.16
 37 #1976 Larhonda Chambers  W38 Community Org       1:03:02.86
 38 #1974 Sharla Zadikow     W47 Community Org       1:03:35.86
 39  #304 Sharrone Caridine  W49 Individual          1:03:42.57
 40  #305 Deidra Brown       W49 Individual          1:03:42.72
 41  #461 Altamese Osborne   W35 Individual          1:04:48.98
 42 #1991 Deja Bailey        W33 Individual          1:05:46.41
 43 #1968 Whitney Gordon     W36 Individual          1:07:49.53
 44 #1970 LinTerian Harris   W40 Individual          1:08:07.77
50-60 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1  #311 Lynn Brickler      W51 Individual            27:52.91
  2  #299 Natalie Robertson  W52 Individual            29:42.76
  3  #452 Briggitte Poe      W52 Individual            33:49.99
  4  #441 Tracey Morris      W53 Individual            36:17.31
  5  #293 Maxine Baker       W57 Individual            39:25.25
  6  #481 Marva Bates        W56 Individual            41:51.34
  7  #357 Alethea Houston-Th W58 Individual            42:53.75
  8  #283 Kisha Wright       W50 Individual            43:23.01
  9  #451 Janelle R Baker    W55 Faculty/Staff         44:01.87
 10  #381 Carucha Nelson     W51 Faculty/Staff         44:43.55
 11 #1926 Stacy Stallworth   W54 Individual            45:44.55
 12  #288 Monique McCaskill  W55 Individual            45:54.66
 13 #1938 marcia giles       W57 Individual            45:58.72
 14  #375 Susan Griffin      W59 Individual            47:01.79
 15  #458 Andrea Wilson      W54 Individual            48:28.53
 16  #445 Jessica Bullard    W54 Individual            50:33.07
 17 #1965 Sarah Price        W59 Individual            51:09.40
 18 #1978 Danielle McBeth    W54 Faculty/Staff         51:11.89
 19  #488 Melody Jacobs      W60 Community Org         52:23.49
 20 #1988 Tawanda McGriff    W51 Individual            52:24.73
 21  #360 Avrial Keaton      W51 Individual            53:34.41
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 22  #314 Valeria Singleton  W58 Faculty/Staff         56:59.71
 23  #407 Kayla Hadley-Holme W54 Individual            58:08.17
 24  #398 Reneeâ€™ Johnson   W55 Individual          1:00:43.08
 25  #364 Fajr Ibraheem      W54 Individual          1:02:05.76
 26  #301 Nichelle Clemons   W54 Individual          1:03:08.90
 27 #2001 Sundra Kincey      W52 Faculty/Staff       1:04:45.14
 28 #1944 Kelley Bailey      W58 Faculty/Staff       1:04:48.81
61+ Results - Women 5000 Run
  1  #337 Berinice Mercer-Le W63 Individual            29:36.82
  2 #1951 Sharon Durham      W62 Individual            39:25.32
  3 #1949 Shirley Bryant     W63 Individual            41:16.39
  4  #297 Gwendolyn Williams W74 Individual            42:24.12
  5 #1903 Rebecca Rhoden Ogl W63 Faculty/Staff         45:47.65
  6 #1958 Renee Jenkins      W63 Individual            46:10.11
  7  #490 Mary Green         W65 Individual            47:45.10
  8  #495 Daisy Johnson      W68 Individual            47:45.28
  9  #298 Gee Wilson         W65 Individual            48:07.32
 10  #406 Fannie Bellamy     W72 Individual            52:12.69
 11  #408 Pamela Leonard     W62 Individual            52:35.52
 12  #356 Edwina Porter      W75 Individual            54:45.26
 13  #473 Gail Garrett       W62 Faculty/Staff         56:37.83
 14 #1770 Veronica Haynes    W68 Individual            58:13.33
 15 #1931 Gwendolyn Fillyau  W68 Faculty/Staff       1:01:45.77
 16  #447 Denise Miller      W66 Individual          1:03:34.85
 17 #1888 Karen Gillispie    W69 Individual          1:03:36.07
 18  #440 Mary Williams      W67 Individual          1:06:13.72
17 & Under Results - Men 5000 Run
  1  #435 Corey Lawrence     M17 Individual            24:36.92
  2  #321 Jemouri Walton      M8 Individual            45:57.36
18-28 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #1827 Jeral Chang        M21 Individual            19:17.28
  2 #1947 Jimmy Lu           M23 Individual            19:34.83
  3 #1982 Jebenjamin Morgan  M20 Individual            19:55.23
  4  #308 Dylan Harry        M18 Individual            20:01.21
  5 #1902 Khalfani Powell    M19 Individual            23:28.86
  6  #349 Isaac Louis        M24 Individual            23:30.35
  7  #446 Andrew Hartaway    M20 Individual            24:38.19
  8 #1849 Tyler Curry        M20 Individual            25:10.57
  9 #1878 Caleb Pack         M18 Individual            25:11.35
 10  #491 Jalil Reed         M24 Student Org           25:13.72
 11 #1843 Robert Harris      M20 Individual            25:36.00
 12 #1835 Christian Guida    M25 Individual            25:38.43
 13 #1984 Kelvin Harper      M21 Individual            26:04.35
 14  #424 Preech Simons      M18 Individual            27:00.47
 15 #1860 Joshua Brown       M23 Community Org         29:16.29
 16 #1960 David Quashie      M27 Individual            29:21.35
 17 #1997 Carson Frost       M20 Student Org           29:22.88
 18 #1994 David Santiago     M21 Student Org           29:23.58
 19  #327 Anthony Baugh      M19 Student Org           29:58.47
 20 #1999 Leeyand Blot       M18 Individual            32:20.61
 21 #1964 Elijah Napoleon    M19 Individual            32:26.11
 22 #1961 Hakeem Thomas      M27 Individual            34:09.79
 23 #1985 Travon Drummer     M21 Student Org           45:58.31
 24 #1896 Jackson Shanks     M19 Student Org           45:59.32
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 25 #1989 Stephen Dunn       M24 Individual            53:49.45
29-49 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1  #296 Jason Knight       M43 Individual            23:08.09
  2  #482 David Mayfield     M46 Individual            23:35.94
  3 #1925 Dewey Norwood      M49 Individual            23:55.59
  4  #478 Xaiver Smith       M40 Individual            26:04.88
  5 #1847 Kash Butler        M30 Individual            26:46.23
  6 #1844 Todd Middleton     M29 Faculty/Staff         29:01.20
  7  #480 Chaddrick Faison   M39 Individual            29:50.60
  8  #419 Romeko Card        M38 Individual            29:52.38
  9 #1937 david rodgers      M37 Individual            30:17.01
 10 #1840 Nathan Miller      M40 Faculty/Staff         30:38.21
 11 #1898 Jamie Davis        M41 Faculty/Staff         31:02.24
 12 #1972 Lawrence Lincoln   M29 Student Org           32:42.20
 13 #1864 Louis Dilbert      M43 Community Org         33:56.12
 14 #1830 Don Taylor         M43 Individual            37:41.31
 15  #374 Jon Brown          M49 Individual            39:49.19
 16  #340 George Hughes      M44 Individual            43:07.25
 17  #320 Jemorise Walton    M41 Individual            43:56.50
 18 #1981 Jason Perez        M37 Individual            52:19.42
 19  #387 Antonio Witherspoo M39 Faculty/Staff         56:58.71
 20 #1870 John Harris Jr     M45 Faculty/Staff         56:59.16
 21 #1832 George Tillman     M47 Individual            57:57.80
 22 #1977 Kacey Dennis       M48 Community Org       1:03:00.09
 23 #1990 Dominique Bailey   M34 Individual          1:05:46.28
 24 #1969 Austin Smith       M30 Individual          1:08:07.75
50-60 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1  #466 Michael Kennett    M50 Individual            23:11.76
  2  #411 Michael LaBossiere M57 Faculty/Staff         27:17.49
  3 #1917 Johnny Pompey      M56 Individual            29:14.85
  4 #1995 Vernon Bates       M55 Community Org         41:51.69
  5 #1899 Cedric Henry       M53 Faculty/Staff         42:57.86
  6  #433 Alexander Jordan   M52 Individual            43:27.60
  7 #1796 Joseph McMullen    M55 Community Org         50:33.80
  8  #382 Lewis Johnson      M55 Faculty/Staff         51:02.93
  9 #1966 William Hudson     M51 Faculty/Staff         51:38.21
 10 #1953 Joseph Beasley     M56 Individual            57:43.65
 11 #1975 Mark Jefferson     M54 Individual          1:02:28.01
61+ Results - Men 5000 Run
  1  #389 Reginald Perry     M64 Faculty/Staff         40:01.72
  2 #1904 Marshall Ogletree  M75 Individual            45:35.70


